
 

 

 

 
 

Dato: 15.10.2020 
  

FAU-representanter SUS skoleåret 2020 - 2021 
 

Klasse  Navn Epost Telefon Foresatt til 

8A Torunn Klefstad torunnklefstad@gmail.com 95058818 Hanne 

Simon Eggen simon.eggen@smn.no 40413813 Elise 

8B Olav Pederstad opederstad@gmail.com 99518030 Oskar 

Gunvor Bergem (vara) gunvor.bergem@gmail.com 91130119 Erik Iver 

8C Stine Mari Muren stine.m.muren@hotmail.com 90602407 Sigurd 

Gaute Stokkan (vara) birkstokk@gmail.com 72863553 Øyvind 

8D Eva Berg   evababen@hotmail.com 98834353 Petter A 

Birthe Lundhaug   

Mona Geving 

bi-lundh@online.no 

mona.geving@gmail.com 

91114480 

41330513 

Konrad 

Jonas 

8E Silje Lilleberg silje.lilleberg@gmail.com 95745569 Kristin 

Arild Frostad arild.frostad@gmail.com 90108828 Magnus 

9A Runar Dyndal runardyndal@hotmail.com 90832530 Timian 

    

9B Geir –Arne Vada geva23@yahoo.com 48169990 Leander 

Tore Rasmussen  tore.rasmussen@tronderenergi.no 93640185 Daniel 

9C Eli Kathinka Selsås elikathinka@hotmail.com 92488523 Eira 

Anne Teigseth Keiseraas (vara) anne-t@keiseraas.com 90953086 Sandra 

9D Laila Myren Andrewes lailaandrewes@gmail.com 91777420 Troy 

Karianne Kirkaune karianne.kirkaune@gmail.com 95055134 Ola 

9E 

 

Marit Iversen Antonsen mariiv2@online.no 40232126 Jonas IA 

Hildur Sugustad hildur74@online.no 98685565 Steinar S 

10A 

 

Marita Lindseth Wiggen marita_79@hotmail.com 93617118 Thea  

    

10B 

 

Eli Kiplesund eekiple@gmail.com 93422261 Tuva  

Christine Einvik cristine@rottereng.no  92623218 Kaja  

10C Kristin Elvsveen Witry kristin.elvsveen@gmail.com 93219119 Elias  

Ingrid Mjøen Løseth (vara) Ingridml.1967@gmail.com 48099354 Ine  

10D Elin Snøfugl efugl@online.no  Eskil  

Sissel Grandetrø sisselgkjelstad@me.com 92682200 Marie 

 

mailto:efugl@online.no

